STUDENT PRICE LIST

MAINS
Bacon Roll
Burger in Bread (Beef / Veggie / Chicken)
Chicken Wraps
Baguettes
Pasta King
Big Breakfast (5 items)
Filled Yorkshire Pudding
Pizza
Sandwiches (Bread / Rolls / Wraps)
Burger without bread
Steak / Cheese Slices
Chips
Breaded Fish
Curry & Rice
Pasta Bakes £2.10
Roast Dinner
Other Main Meals

Jacket Potato with butter £1.25
Sausage Roll £1.25
Mashed Potato (per scoop) 40p

Paninis £2.45
Sausage (each) 64p

Rice S5p

Vegetables 50p

Toast (Morning Break) 32|o

DRINKS

Fresh Juice Cartons (Orange, Apple) 75p

Juice Cartons (Forest Fruit, Tropical, Apple)

Milk Cartons 75p

Milkshake Cartons 90p

Still Water /5p



DESSERTS
Apples/Bananas/Plums/Satsumas
Oranges

Pears

Biscuits

Fruity Pots

Cake

Cold Puddings

Hot Pudding with Custard
Yoghurts

Grapes

Melon
Pineapple

Fruit Salad Pots
EXTRAS

Cheese Slice (for burgers)
Beans

Curry Sauce
Spaghetti

Garlic Bread

Yorkshire Puddings
Bread Roll

Grated Cheese

Ham or Tuna per portion
Mango Chutney
Naan bread

Plain Pasta

Poppadum
Salad per portion
Sauce Sachets/Dips

65p
65p
65p
70p
£1.05
90p
90p
90p
?0p

/5p

£1.30

32p

S5p

S5p

/5p
£1.05
35p
/5p

25p

38p
25p
16p

Please add VAT for Staff Prices



